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He's Topsy Turvy
Wood Veneer
Hayride Smith
She's Dinkum

Crazy Times
Little Worm
Politely Decline
Emerley Star
Red Aramis
Burning Vixen
Black Diesel
Double Burn
Magic Chariot
Spring Fresh
Maddison Kaye
Emerley Skimmer
Diggin' For Gold
Victa Libby
Shining Jewel
Runaway Kist

Emerley Burnout
Really Gary
Pay Upfront
Set To Stun

Sir Julian

Spring Bruiser
Dazzling Daisha
Plunder Hawke
Hayride Mcveigh
Dashing Danny
Victa Charlie
Degas
Hayride Dawson
Watto's Revenge
Mombasa Lass
Fancy Sal
Pretoria Son
Destini Catalina
Edie Finneran
Singin' Hawke
Run Like Crazy
No Song
Victa Brayden
Firecracker Miss
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780

170
280
485
730

85
1135
1953
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580

85

4386
1310
2980
1335
1485
4970
3385
1250
8789
760
1455
4069
935
4741
6188
765
3260
4126
1615
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12
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11
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So Foxy
Magic Hat
Mayhem Dream
Claretown Lilly
Classy Taka
Missy Two Toes
Stitch 'em Raids
Peter Lee
Emerley Senor
Destini Cherokee
Mombasa Maine
Orphan's Girl
Firestarter Lady
Vibrant Lee
Victa Terri

Nimble Leo
Eureka Kist
Voulez Vous
Elley's Magic
Artistic Lee
More Value
Lloyd's Shout
Stitch 'em Dolly
Stitch 'em Elvis
Fargo Victorem
Kohen's Kist
Emerley Circuit
Queens
Tolerant
Emerley Drummer
Come On Leyna
Nancy Lee
Gotta Maggie
Sleepwalk Dance
Burnt Gold

Viper's Mission
Spring Addo
Trouble Waters
Blackpool Ivy
Spring Leesa
Olary
Sassy Kist
Ace Victorem
Bashful Cloud
Taylor Jayde
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2080
2580
4395
4940
680
1495
720
3310
3586
5179
870
1060
1275
1525
2000

5715
1690
3026
1330
1385
2165
5085
4045
2595
3550
2880
1645
1715
1325
1440
2860
2290
1025
5155
1880

7915
6143
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7440
19931
7401
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8040
10420
5410
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Stitch 'em Harry
Aston Marshall
Hot Gallon
Aston Bardot
Our Bro Pedro
Phantom Hawke
Swansea Ceri
Viking Storm
Bean Monelli
Hot Koukla
Destini Laredo
Stitch 'em Bear
Rickett's Point
Filthy Phantom

Blazin' Jim
Fantastic Chief
Hold On Digger
Tyson's A Rebel

Crackerjack Tags
Sutton Heidi

Blue Vegas

Goose Buzz

Black Rusky

Dolly Jo
Hot Princess
Uncle Rico
St. Regis
Crazy Again
Allen Yani
Roscommon Flyer
Louie Vee

Lightning Lola
Stiff Upper Lip
Justice Elite
Double Explosion
Hold Da Door
Waikiki Big Girl
Leggian Blonde
Rouge
Spirit Of Pop
Meehan Sox

Motown Kenny
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44
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